consent on 8-5-10. 

CB10-1155 A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Amendatory 
Agreement between the City and County of Denver and The Colorado 
Coalition For The Homeless, to continue to provide funds for rental 
subsidies and security deposits for one hundred sixty-five (165) income 
qualified households. (HEALTH, SAFETY, EDUCATION & SERVICES) 
Approves a no-cost extension of 4 months for the contract with Colorado Coalition 
for the Homeless for tenant-based rental assistance, security deposits and case 
management to qualified individuals and families through April of 2011.